
FA-P1 (4) FA-P2 (4)

1 Erika MIHALACHE Higham and Rushden JC 1 Sofia BOTEZATU BST

2 Evie SHAW Carlton Forum JC 2 Isabella CHERNYSHOVA Higham and Rushden JC

3 Lily LEACH Barnsley JC 3 Megan MAUDSLEY Long Eaton JC

3 Wai Yu LAM Miramar JC 3 Niamh HARRISON Edgewood JC

FA-P3 (4) FA-P4 (3)

1 Isabelle VAUGHAN Sakura JC 1 Tsz Wing LAM Ryecroft JC

2 Niamh MCILWRAITH Ryecroft JC 2 Peyton TROSEE Gooch JK

3 Mila EDMOND Cherry JC 3 Lucy JONES Lincoln JA

3 Lucia FOLAN-SANZ Barnsley JC

FA-P5 (3) FA-P6 (4)

1 Isobel HOUGHTON Samurai JC 1 Niamh RYAN Scunthorpe JC

2 Evie MCPHERSON-DAVIS Ryecroft JC 2 Ellie APPLETON Long Eaton JC

3 Hope ELVIDGE Cherry Judo 3 Poppy HANCHARD Long Eaton JC

3 Evie BEESLEY Miramar JC

MA-P1 (4) MA-P2 (4)

1 Cole SMITH Skegby JC 1 Odysseas NORTON Ryecroft JC

2 Erik FOLAN-SANZ Barnsley JC 2 Theo DYER Long Eaton JC

3 Zac FLINT Sakura JC 3 George FRECKNALL Cherry JC

3 Samuel GIBBONS Barnsley JC 3 Joel TOTH Barnsley JC

MA-P3 (4) MA-P4 (3)

1 Marcus KANE SKK JC 1 Nick BOGDANOVIC Budokwai

2 Wing Sum LO Ryecroft JC 2 Charlie BATCHELOR Lincoln JA

3 Josh MITCHELL Judo Excellence 3 Yau Mong KWOK Ryecroft JC

3 Max CHARNLEY Ryecroft JC

MA-P5 (4) MA-P6 (5)

1 Brogan BROWN Long Eaton JC 1 Jakub WUJKIEXICZ Long Eaton JC

2 David MILITARU Gooch JK 2 Vincent KUCZYNSKI Ryecroft JC

3 Seth MILES Lincoln JA 3 Kristian FRANCIS Lincoln JA

3 Fraser SPIVEY Scunthorpe JC 3 Lewin BUCKTON Lincoln JA

MA-P7 (2) FB-P1 (4)

1 Oscar OHARA Scunthorpe JC 1 Alicia LYNAS Cherry Judo

2 Billy DAVISON Lincoln JA 2 Isabelle HAWKINS Long Eaton JC

3 Tanith ROWE Barnsley JC

3 Gianna SYDORKO Miramar JC

FB-P2 (2) FB-P3 (3)

1 Maddison TROKE Dowty JC 1 Chloe LOGAN Scunthorpe JC

2 Charlotte BAXTER Lincoln JA 2 Autumn MCILWRAITH Ryecroft JC

3 Isla ROBINSON Long Eaton JC

MB-P1 (3) MB-P2 (3)

1 Harry EALES Sakura JC 1 Oliver SHAW Carlton Forum JC

2 Lucas LYNAS Cherry Judo 2 Fin ABELL Sakura JC

3 Oscar SHAW Carlton Forum JC 3 Sam WATKINSON Scunthorpe JC

MB-P3 (4) MB-P4 (4)

1 Jesse HEATH Solihull JA 1 Korey BOWNS Miramar JC

2 Isaac EDMOND Cherry JC 2 Isaac EALES Sakura JC

3 Wing Hei LO Ryecroft JC 3 Marlo ANDREWS Long Eaton JC

3 Ruben PICALLI Miramar JC 3 James LOVATT Miramar JC

Edgewood JC U16 Age and Grade Band Open

Results

Bluecoat Beechdale Academy, Nottingham

27 April 2025



MB-P5 (4) MB-P6 (5)

1 Dylan BROWN Long Eaton JC 1 Demetri ANDREWS Long Eaton JC

2 Colby-Jayden ADDISON Cherry Judo 2 Beau GREEN Scunthorpe JC

3 Yiming ZANG Carlton Forum JC 3 Jordan ADDISON Cherry Judo

3 Lucas GLAZZARD Barnsley JC 3 Reece HARTLEY Long Eaton JC



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
FA-P1 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results
Pos Name
1 Erika MIHALACHE Higham and Rushden JC
2 Evie SHAW Carlton Forum JC
3 Lily LEACH Barnsley JC
4 Wai Yu LAM Miramar JC

Time

Evie Lily Erika Wai Yu
SHAW LEACH MIHALACHE LAM

3M 3M 3M 1M

Higham and Rushden JC Miramar JCCarlton Forum JC Barnsley JC

0:29

0:42

0:10

1:28

0:28

0:03

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

20

2

1

10

3

3

30

1

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

100 000

100s1 000

000 100

100 000

101 000

000 100

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
FA-P2 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results
Pos Name
1 Sofia BOTEZATU BST
2 Isabella CHERNYSHOVA Higham and Rushden JC
3 Megan MAUDSLEY Long Eaton JC
4 Niamh HARRISON Edgewood JC

Time

Sofia Isabella Megan Niamh
BOTEZATU CHERNYSHOVA MAUDSLEY HARRISON

6M 3M 3S 4M

Long Eaton JC Edgewood JCBST Higham and Rushden JC

0:26

1:50

0:03

0:30

0:25

0:23

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

3

30

1

2

20

2

1

10

3

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

101 000

101 000

100 000

101 000

101 000

100 000

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
FA-P3 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results
Pos Name
1 Isabelle VAUGHAN Sakura JC
2 Niamh MCILWRAITH Ryecroft JC
3 Mila EDMOND Cherry JC
4 Lucia FOLAN-SANZ Barnsley JC

Time

Mila Isabelle Lucia Niamh
EDMOND VAUGHAN FOLAN-SANZ MCILWRAITH

4M 3M 6M 4M

Barnsley JC Ryecroft JCCherry JC Sakura JC

3:00

0:51

2:28

0:43

0:34

1:59

LOSS 5

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

1

10

3

3

25

1

0

0

4

2

20

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

000 010

000 100

101 001

100 000

001 100

100 000

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
FA-P4 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results

Pos Name
1 Tsz Wing LAM Ryecroft JC
2 Peyton TROSEE Gooch JK
3 Lucy JONES Lincoln JA

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:08

0:29

0:28

Peyton Lucy
LAM TROSEE JONES

Lincoln JA

7M 5M 1S

Ryecroft JC Gooch JK

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

100 000

100 000

100 000

Tsz Wing

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
FA-P5 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results

Pos Name
1 Isobel HOUGHTON Samurai JC
2 Evie MCPHERSON-DAVIS Ryecroft JC
3 Hope ELVIDGE Cherry Judo

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:36

1:37

0:53

Evie Hope
HOUGHTON MCPHERSON-DAVIS ELVIDGE

Cherry Judo

9M 7M 5M

Samurai JC Ryecroft JC

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

100 000

111 000

100 000

Isobel

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
FA-P6 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results
Pos Name
1 Niamh RYAN Scunthorpe JC
2 Ellie APPLETON Long Eaton JC
3 Poppy HANCHARD Long Eaton JC
4 Evie BEESLEY Miramar JC

Time

Ellie Poppy Niamh Evie
APPLETON HANCHARD RYAN BEESLEY

7M 6M 8M 3M

Scunthorpe JC Miramar JCLong Eaton JC Long Eaton JC

3:00

0:08

0:39

1:38

0:20

0:37

3 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

13

2

1

10

3

3

30

1

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

001 000

100 000

000 100

111 001

100 000

000 100

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
MA-P1 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results
Pos Name
1 Cole SMITH Skegby JC
2 Erik FOLAN-SANZ Barnsley JC
3 Zac FLINT Sakura JC
4 Samuel GIBBONS Barnsley JC

Time

Erik Zac Cole Samuel
FOLAN-SANZ FLINT SMITH GIBBONS

6M 2M 3M 2M

Skegby JC Barnsley JCBarnsley JC Sakura JC

1:19

0:11

0:27

0:56

1:04

0:07

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

20

2

1

10

3

3

30

1

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

110 000

100 000

000 101

100 000

100 000

000 100

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
MA-P2 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results
Pos Name
1 Odysseas NORTON Ryecroft JC
2 Theo DYER Long Eaton JC
3 George FRECKNALL Cherry JC
4 Joel TOTH Barnsley JC

Time

George Joel Theo Odysseas
FRECKNALL TOTH DYER NORTON

1M 1M 3M 7M

Long Eaton JC Ryecroft JCCherry JC Barnsley JC

1:43

4:50

6:00

0:12

0:30

3:00

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 1

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

3

0

0

4

2

11

2

3

30

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

110 000s1

000 100

000 000

000 101

000 100

000 101

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
MA-P3 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results
Pos Name
1 Marcus KANE SKK JC
2 Wing Sum LO Ryecroft JC
3 Josh MITCHELL Judo Excellence
4 Max CHARNLEY Ryecroft JC

Time

Wing Sum Max Josh Marcus
LO CHARNLEY MITCHELL KANE

3M 7M 4M 5M

Judo Excellence SKK JCRyecroft JC Ryecroft JC

0:25

2:55

1:18

1:48

4:05

2:50

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

2

20

2

0

0

4

1

10

3

3

30

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

100 000

010 101

100 000

000 100

000 100

000 101

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
MA-P4 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results

Pos Name
1 Nick BOGDANOVIC Budokwai
2 Charlie BATCHELOR Lincoln JA
3 Yau Mong KWOK Ryecroft JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

2:04

0:06

0:14

Nick Yau Mong
BATCHELOR BOGDANOVIC KWOK

Ryecroft JC

1M 3M 3M

Lincoln JA Budokwai

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

1

10

2

2

20

1

0

0

3

000 101

100 000

100 000

Charlie

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
MA-P5 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results
Pos Name
1 Brogan BROWN Long Eaton JC
2 David MILITARU Gooch JK
3 Seth MILES Lincoln JA
4 Fraser SPIVEY Scunthorpe JC

Time

Seth Brogan Fraser David
MILES BROWN SPIVEY MILITARU

1M 5M 2M 6M

Scunthorpe JC Gooch JKLincoln JA Long Eaton JC

6:00

0:35

1:22

0:34

3:00

2:45

LOSS 5

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 5

10 LOSS

1

10

3

3

25

1

0

0

4

2

15

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

000 010

000 101

102 000

110 000

000 011s1

113 000

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins
Pos
Pts This Pool

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
MA-P6 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Kristian

Long Eaton JC Ryecroft JC Ryecroft JC

Lewin Jakub Vincent Yaroslav
FRANCIS BUCKTON WUJKIEXICZ KUCZYNSKI BLIZNECS

1M 1M 4M 7M 6S

Results
Pos Name
1 Jakub WUJKIEXICZ Long Eaton JC
2 Vincent KUCZYNSKI Ryecroft JC
3 Kristian FRANCIS Lincoln JA
4 Lewin BUCKTON Lincoln JA
5 Yaroslav BLIZNECS Ryecroft JC

0:13

2:29

4:40

0:06

1:30

1:36

0:11

1:04

0:19

1:06

0
0

5

10 LOSS

10 LOSS
1 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
MA-P7 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results
1 Oscar OHARA Scunthorpe JC

2 Billy DAVISON Lincoln JA

Billy DAVISON1M

Lincoln JA

LOSS

3M Oscar OHARA

Scunthorpe JC

Oscar OHARA

Scunthorpe JC

103M

Billy DAVISON1M

Lincoln JA

LOSS

3M Oscar OHARA

Scunthorpe JC

Oscar OHARA

Scunthorpe JC

103M

0:17

0:32

000

000

100

100

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
FB-P1 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results
Pos Name
1 Alicia LYNAS Cherry Judo
2 Isabelle HAWKINS Long Eaton JC
3 Tanith ROWE Barnsley JC
4 Gianna SYDORKO Miramar JC

Time

Alicia Isabelle Gianna Tanith
LYNAS HAWKINS SYDORKO ROWE

10M 10M Nov 4K

Miramar JC Barnsley JCCherry Judo Long Eaton JC

1:47

1:08

0:41

1:05

1:16

1:57

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

3

30

1

2

20

2

0

0

4

1

10

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

100 000

000 100

100 000

100 000

101 000

101 000

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
FB-P2 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results
1 Maddison TROKE Dowty JC

2 Charlotte BAXTER Lincoln JA

Maddison TROKE11M

Dowty JC

10

11M Maddison TROKE

Dowty JC

Charlotte BAXTER

Lincoln JA

LOSS1M

Maddison TROKE11M

Dowty JC

10

11M Maddison TROKE

Dowty JC

Charlotte BAXTER

Lincoln JA

LOSS1M

0:10

0:07

100

100

000

000

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
FB-P3 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results

Pos Name
1 Chloe LOGAN Scunthorpe JC
2 Autumn MCILWRAITH Ryecroft JC
3 Isla ROBINSON Long Eaton JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:37

0:30

1:41

Chloe Isla
MCILWRAITH LOGAN ROBINSON

Long Eaton JC

12M 9M 6M

Ryecroft JC Scunthorpe JC

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

1

10

2

2

20

1

0

0

3

010 100

100 000

100 000

Autumn

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
MB-P1 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results

Pos Name
1 Harry EALES Sakura JC
2 Lucas LYNAS Cherry Judo
3 Oscar SHAW Carlton Forum JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:12

1:05

1:35

Lucas Harry
SHAW LYNAS EALES

Sakura JC

6M 9M 8M

Carlton Forum JC Cherry Judo

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

0

0

3

1

10

2

2

20

1

000 100

000 100

000 100

Oscar

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
MB-P2 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results

Pos Name
1 Oliver SHAW Carlton Forum JC
2 Fin ABELL Sakura JC
3 Sam WATKINSON Scunthorpe JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:10

3:00

2:03

Sam Oliver
ABELL WATKINSON SHAW

Carlton Forum JC

5M 4M 9M

Sakura JC Scunthorpe JC

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

2

0

0

3

2

20

1

102 000

000s1 101

000 100

Fin

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
MB-P3 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results
Pos Name
1 Jesse HEATH Solihull JA
2 Isaac EDMOND Cherry JC
3 Wing Hei LO Ryecroft JC
4 Ruben PICALLI Miramar JC

Time

Isaac Wing Hei Jesse Ruben
EDMOND LO HEATH PICALLI

13M 5M 4K Nov

Solihull JA Miramar JCCherry JC Ryecroft JC

0:06

0:19

3:00

3:00

1:04

0:55

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 5

5 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

20

2

1

5

3

3

25

1

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

100 000

100 000

000 011

010 000

111 000

000 101

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
MB-P4 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results
Pos Name
1 Korey BOWNS Miramar JC
2 Isaac EALES Sakura JC
3 Marlo ANDREWS Long Eaton JC
4 James LOVATT Miramar JC

Time

Korey James Marlo Isaac
BOWNS LOVATT ANDREWS EALES

5M 2M 10M 10M

Long Eaton JC Sakura JCMiramar JC Miramar JC

0:55

3:00

3:00

0:48

1:17

10:02

10 LOSS

LOSS 3

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

3

30

1

0

0

4

1

10

3

2

13

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

100 000

000 001

100 000

000 100

100 000

000s3 100

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
MB-P5 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results
Pos Name
1 Dylan BROWN Long Eaton JC
2 Colby-Jayden ADDISON Cherry Judo
3 Yiming ZANG Carlton Forum JC
4 Lucas GLAZZARD Barnsley JC

Time

Dylan Yiming Colby-Jayden Lucas
BROWN ZANG ADDISON GLAZZARD

10M 13M 4M 5K

Cherry Judo Barnsley JCLong Eaton JC Carlton Forum JC

1:04

0:25

1:59

1:13

0:51

2:23

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

3

30

1

1

10

3

2

20

2

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

100 000

100 000

112 000

110 000

110 000

001 101

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins
Pos
Pts This Pool

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
MB-P6 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Hector

Cherry Judo Long Eaton JC Long Eaton JC

Beau Jordan Demetri Reece
RE-ROSE GREEN ADDISON ANDREWS HARTLEY

8M 9M 9M 11M 6M

Results
Pos Name
1 Demetri ANDREWS Long Eaton JC
2 Beau GREEN Scunthorpe JC
3 Jordan ADDISON Cherry Judo
4 Reece HARTLEY Long Eaton JC
5 Hector RE-ROSE Skegby JC

3:00

0:42

0:44

2:44

0:13

0:11

0:24

2:16

0:36

3:00

2
13

4

3 LOSS

LOSS 10
LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10


